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Academy Calendar 2024. 
January   01  Monday   New Year 

January  15  Monday   Makar Sanskriti 

January  26  Friday   Republic Day 

February  14  Wednesday   Vasant Panchami 

February  25  Sunday   Sab-e-Barat 

March   08  Friday   Maha Shivratri 

March  (25 to 27) Monday- Wednesday Holi 

April   11  Thursday   Eid-ul-Fitr 

April   17  Wednesday  Ram Navami 

May   01  Wednesday  Labour Day 

May   27 May to   Monday to  Summer Vacation   

June    17 June Monday 

July   18  Thursday   Muharram 

August   15  Thursday   Independence Day 

August   19  Monday   Raksha Bandhan 

August   26  Monday   Janmashtami  

September  17  Thursday   Vishwakarma Puja & 

Anant Chatrudasi 

October   10 to  Thursday    Durga Puja 

12  Saturday        

October   31Oct to Thursday    Deepawali & Chhath Puja 

November  09 Nov Saturday        

November  15  Friday   Kartik Purnima  

December  25   Wednesday  Christmas Day 

December  31  Tuesday   End of Year 
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JAYANTIES 
January 17 (Wednesday) 

GURU GOVIND SINGH 
January 24 (Wednesday) 

KARPURI THAKUR 
February 24 (Saturday) 

SANT RAVI DAS 
April 14 (Sunday) 

DR. B.R. AMBEDKAR 
April 23 (Tuesday) 

VEER KUNWAR SINGH 

June 22 (Saturday) 

KABIR DAS 
October 2 (Wednesday) 

GANDHI JAYANTI 
November 15 (Friday) 

GURU NANAK 
December 03 (Tuesday) 

DR. RAJENDRA PRASAD 
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Examinations  
(Session-2024-25) 

1st Periodic Test-       08-07-2024 to 12-07-2024 

HALE YEARLY-Examination-     01-10-2024 to 08-10-2024 

2nd Periodic Test-      16-12-2024-to 19-12-2024 

1
st
 Pre-board examination- (class-10, class-12) 11-11-2024 to 16-11-2024 

 2
nd

 Pre-board examination- (class-10, class-12) 23-12-2024 to 30-12-2024 

Annual Examinations-     09-03-2025 to 19-03-2025 


